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Illinois Intl. Port District Balance Sheet as of November 30, 2025 

Assets Liabilities and Fund Balance 

Current Assets: Current Liabilities: 

Cash - Operating $845,052 Accounts Payable $193,058 

Short Term Investments 5,447,493 Accrued Expenses 0.00 

Prepaid Expenses 273,717 Total Current Liabilities 193,058 

Total Current Assets 6,566,263 

Property, Plant and 
33,474,718 Lease Deposits by Tenants 99,764 

Equipment: 

Buildings & Improvements 16,833,017 Accrued Pension 8,534,889 

Equipment 4,511,251 Long-Term Debt 6,528,607 

54,818,985 Total Long-Term Liabilities 15,163,260 

Less: Accum Depreciation (17,305,245) Total Liabilities 15,356,318 

Net Property, Plant, and 
37,513,740 

Accumulated Other Comprehensive 
(3,747,485) 

Equipment Income 

Deferred Financing Costs 0.00 Fund Balance 27,231,133 

Less: Accum Amortization 0.00 Retained Earnings 4,361,575 

Net Deferred Financing 0.00 Net income (Loss) For Period 878,462 

Total Assets $44,080,003 Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $44 080 003 




